Stamping and Punching Machine
FINN-POWER A4-20 SB/AM

Sorry the machine has been sold already!

stock-no.: 0100629

type of machine: Stamping and Punching Machine
make: FINN-POWER

type: A4-20 SB/AM

year of 1997

manufacture:

type of control:  CNC
country of origin: Finnland
storage location: Leipzig 4

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW -free on truck
price: on request

technical details

sheet width:

plate length:

Punching capacity:

plate sheet thickness up to:
Number of tools:

no. of tools in the magazine:
no. of tools in turret 1:
control:

Number of working hours:
workpiece weight:

diameter of seal:

travel -x axis:

travel -y axis:

z-axis:

total power requirement:
weight of the machine ca.:
space requirements approx. LxWxH:
dimension machine LxWxH:

additional information

punching stroke hydraulic
tool system:
6 Index-Tool toolstation with 6 holder,

2030 mm

1020 mm

23t

8 mm

21 St.

50 Stiick

21- davon 2 Multi-Tool
Siemens Sinumerik 840D
ca. 31000 h

max. 130 kg

89 mm

2084 mm

1075 mm

360°

40 kVA

ca. 10t
6,62x6,08x2,45 m
5,1x4,9x2,5 m

2 multi tool stations / multiple tool station with MT MT 20/8 und MT 8/24;

11 Fixet-Tool / tool station with holder
equipped:

worpiece conveyor

brush table

light curtain
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